
Vrij rijden 2017-04-28
ALLE RONDETIJDEN OP WWW.RACERESULTS.NU

28 April 2017
Result of Sessie 1
Minder Snel

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hLaps

9 Rijder 9 2:12.181 7  1 108.947 

56 Rijder 56 2:28.716 3 16.535 2 16.535 96.835 

1 Rijder 1 2:28.798 6 0.082 3 16.617 96.786 

17 Rijder 17 2:36.278 3 7.480 4 24.097 92.144 

4 Rijder 4 2:36.383 2 0.105 5 24.202 92.085 

7 Rijder 7 2:37.824 6 1.441 6 25.643 91.246 

42 Rijder 42 2:38.466 3 0.642 7 26.285 90.873 

6 Rijder 6 2:45.311 2 6.845 8 33.130 87.113 

27 Rijder 27 2:48.245 4 2.934 9 36.064 85.595 

3 Rijder 3 2:50.397 3 2.152 10 38.216 84.515 

5 Rijder 5 2:55.407 2 5.010 11 43.226 82.093 

8 Rijder 8 2:58.511 4 3.104 12 46.330 80.675 

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:12.181  in lap  7  by nbr. 9 : Rijder 9 ()

Results and lap times : raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Timeserv ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

 Floortje Snoek 
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